
01/07/2019 Balance Brought Forward 86 397.77
01/07/2019 Credit Note 11085 2662144 258.63 86 139.14
01/07/2019 Receipt 61568 PMT 56 639.04 29 500.10
04/07/2019 Credit Note 11104 Lost & Returned 67.13 29 432.97
07/07/2019 Invoice 92694 3 236.02 32 668.99
13/07/2019 Invoice 92788 5 361.07 38 030.06
20/07/2019 Invoice 92818 12 186.56 50 216.62
27/07/2019 Invoice 93014 19 276.88 69 493.50
31/07/2019 Invoice 93497 3 487.55 72 981.05
31/07/2019 Receipt 62174 PMT 29 500.01 43 481.04

120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Unallocated Total Amount Due: 43 481.04
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 481.04 0.00
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Produced on Parcel Perfect(TM) software. Page 1 of 1 Our fuel surcharge is variable and changes according to the fuel price.


